Pizza

. Americana

Vegetariano

Frijoles
R

Burgers

@ Hambur guesa

@ Cheeseburger
@ Hamburguesa BBQ

3 Patatasfritas para quesadillas

19

10

11

14



Chicken

e Pollo frito

Salsas

A~ Ty
At Guacamole

Omeélette

6 Tortilla

Side Stars

ﬂ Perro caliente

Sin clasificar

14

19

20



A
¥
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